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Paper 
Question Format /  

Content of Continuous Assessment 

Weighting 

(%) 

Time 

allowed 

(mins.) 

Coverage 

 
N.B. 

General 

English (GE) 

Paper A  

A. Reading Comprehension 

B. Usage (Vocabulary + Grammar) 

C. Writing  

 

Paper B 

A. Reading Comprehension 

B. Usage (Vocabulary + Grammar) 

C. Writing 

 

40/75 

10/75 

25/75 

 

 

25/75 

25/75 

25/75 

60 

minutes 

(1 hour) 

1) Unit 1 

⚫ things in the classroom, things in the school bag, things 

in the room; using “there is/are”, “have got/has got” to 

talk about the above-mentioned things; family 

members; describing people’s appearance and 

personality (using “is, has/have got to talk about 

appearance and personality); using possessive 

adjectives to talk about possession of various things. 

reading (web blogs and e-mail) and writing an e-mail 

about other people and yourself  

2) Unit 2 

⚫ Daily routines (using present tense to talk about daily 

routines); school life (school day/timetable, lessons, 

subjects, how I go to school); free time activities; 

Using negative forms of verbs; reading and writing 

about school life and free time 

*Please also refer to the progress check  

 



Continuous 

Assessment 

1. Short tests of (RL1) Unit 1 and 

Unit 2 

2. Individual presentations of (RL1) 

Unit 1 and Unit 2 

3. Dictation 

4. Writings of (RL1) Unit 1 and 

Unit 2 

5. RAZ-kids, EPER 

6. Homework performance 

7. Attitude  

10/60 

 

10/60 

 

15/60 

10/60 

 

5/60 

5/60 

5/60 

  

 

 


