## **Hong Kong Red Swastika Society Tai Po Secondary School Assessment Question Paper's Format and Coverage**

School Year: 2018/2019 Assessment: First / Second / Annual

Subject: <u>English Language</u> Class: <u>1A, 1B, 1C, 1D</u> Setter: <u>Sehrish Iqbal</u>

Paper	Question Format / Content of Continuous Assessment	Weighting (%)	Time allowed (mins.)	Coverage	N.B.
General	Paper A		60	1) Unit 1	
English (GE)	A. Reading Comprehension	40/75	minutes	• things in the classroom, things in the school bag, things	
	B. Usage (Vocabulary + Grammar)	10/75	(1 hour)	in the room; using "there is/are", "have got/has got" to	
	C. Writing	25/75		talk about the above-mentioned things; family	
				members; describing people's appearance and	
	Paper B			personality (using "is, has/have got to talk about	
	A. Reading Comprehension	25/75		appearance and personality); using possessive	
	B. Usage (Vocabulary + Grammar)	25/75		adjectives to talk about possession of various things.	
	C. Writing	25/75		reading (web blogs and e-mail) and writing an e-mail	
				about other people and yourself	
				2) Unit 2	
				<ul> <li>Daily routines (using present tense to talk about daily</li> </ul>	
				routines); school life (school day/timetable, lessons,	
				subjects, how I go to school); free time activities;	
				Using negative forms of verbs; reading and writing	
				about school life and free time	
				*Please also refer to the progress check	

	1. Short tests of (RL1) Unit 1 and	10/60	
	Unit 2		
	2. Individual presentations of (RL1)	10/60	
	Unit 1 and Unit 2		
Continuous	3. Dictation	15/60	
Assessment	4. Writings of (RL1) Unit 1 and	10/60	
	Unit 2		
	5. RAZ-kids, EPER	5/60	
	6. Homework performance	5/60	
	7. Attitude	5/60	